For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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County/School Name
Alachua - 1
Buchholz HS
Brevard - 2
Holy Tinity Episcopal Acad
Palm Bay HS
Satellite HS

West Shore Jr/Sr HS
Broward - 3

American Heritage School
Atlantic Technical Center HS
Cardinal Gibbons HS
Cypress Bay HS

Deerfield Beach HS

Harvard Prep School
Hollywood Hills HS

North Broward Prep. Sch
Nova HS

Nur-Ul-Islam Academy

Pine Crest Prep. School

South Broward HS

Stoneman Douglas HS
Collier - 4

Community School of Naples
Indian River - 2

Saint Edward's School
Lee - 4

Bishop Verot Catholic HS
Leon - 1

Lincoln HS
Miami-Dade - 5

Doral Academy

Rashid A, Harvard Prep School
Jad A, Harvard Prep School

Jae Young B, American Heritage School

Cameron C, Lake Highland Prep Sch

Soyoun C, Holy Tinity Episcopal Acad

Jack C, Community School of Naples
Cynthia D, Suncoast Comm. HS
Dilara E, Harvard Prep School

Yasin E, Harvard Prep School
Jeremy G, Buchholz HS

Mouhammad G, Nur-Ul-Islam Academy

Sean H, Buchholz HS

Sabbir I, Nur-UlIslam Academy
Min-kyu K, American Heritage School
Konwoo K, Buchholz HS

Jeffrey L, Buchholz HS

Jaffar M, Harvard Prep School

Emily N, American Heritage School
Firas N, Harvard Prep School

#1 #2 TOT

30

10
21

24

30
19
17
30
25
30
17
19
20
30
21

25

20

17

22

28

30

20
10
15

30
12

23
25
30
15
19
16
29
20

23

12

24

23

60

20
20
36

24

60
31
17
53
50
60
32
38
36
59
41
10

48

32

17

46

51
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County/School Name
Miami Christian School
Miami Country Day School
Miami Springs Sr. HS
Palmer Trinity Sch
Ransom-Everglades Sch
School for Advanced Studies-

Southwest Miami Sr. HS
Monroe - 4
Coral Shores HS
Key West HS
Orange - 6
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Orlando Science Middle/HS
Trinity Prep. School
W. R. Boone HS
Palm Beach - 7

American Heritage Sch-Boca

Boca Raton Community HS

Oxbridge Academy

St. Andrew's School

St. John Paul Il HS

Suncoast Comm. HS

The Benjamin School
Pasco - 4

Wiregrass Ranch HS
Saint Johns - 1

Ponte Vedra HS
Sarasota - 4

Pine View School

Riverview HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Yuru N, Suncoast Comm. HS
Graham O, Lincoln HS

Vlad O, American Heritage School
Atharva P, Buchholz HS

Asiyah R, Nur-Ul-Islam Academy
Aryan R, American Heritage School
Matthew R, American Heritage School
Daniel S, Buchholz HS

Vismay S, American Heritage Sch-Boca Delray

Aliyah S, Harvard Prep School
Chenyang S, St. Andrew's School
Samia T, Harvard Prep School

Ian T, Harvard Prep School

Naziha U, Nur-Ul-Islam Academy
Saaketh V, American Heritage School
Jaedon W, Doral Academy

Sharon Y, Harvard Prep School
Daniel Z, Buchholz HS

#1 #2 TOT

19

19
25
18

15

11

23
26
25
21

29

18
19
24
17
25
21

18

20

14

15
19
13

11

23
25
21
17

26

21
12
26
17

15

15

33

34
44
31

15

22

46
51
46
38

55

23
19
45
29
51
38

33

35



HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Rashid A - Harvard Prep School

Jae Young B - American Heritage School
Cameron C - Lake Highland Prep Sch
Jack C - Community School of Naples
Cynthia D - Suncoast Comm. HS

Yasin E - Harvard Prep School
Mouhammad G - Nur-UlIslam Academy
Sean H - Buchholz HS

Sabbir I - Nur-Ul-Islam Academy

Jeffrey L - Buchholz HS

Jaffar M - Harvard Prep School

Emily N - American Heritage School
Firas N - Harvard Prep School

Yuru N - Suncoast Comm. HS

Graham O - Lincoln HS

Vlad O - American Heritage School
Atharva P - Buchholz HS

Asiyah R - Nur-Ul-Islam Academy
Matthew R - American Heritage School
Vismay S - American Heritage Sch-Boca Delray
Aliyah S - Harvard Prep School

Ian T - Harvard Prep School

Naziha U - Nur-Ul-Islam Academy

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Saaketh V - American Heritage School
Jaedon W - Doral Academy

Sharon Y - Harvard Prep School
Daniel Z - Buchholz HS

Jad A - Harvard Prep School

Gabriel D - American Heritage School
Nidal E - Nur-Ulslam Academy
Dilara E - Harvard Prep School
Benjamin G - Buchholz HS

Jeremy G - Buchholz HS

Arnav K - American Heritage School
Olivia L - Buchholz HS

Richard L - Cypress Bay HS

Alice M - Buchholz HS

Viraj M - Cypress Bay HS

Max R - American Heritage School
Aryan R - American Heritage School
Daniel S - Buchholz HS

Alishay S - Harvard Prep School
Chenyang S - St. Andrew's School
Samia T - Harvard Prep School
Meghana V - American Heritage Sch-Boca Delr
Zijie Y - Trinity Prep. School

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

American Heritage School
Buchholz HS

Harvard Prep School
Nur-Ulslam Academy
American Heritage Sch-Boca Delray
Cypress Bay HS

Doral Academy

Orlando Science Middle/HS
Suncoast Comm. HS
Deerfield Beach HS
Community School of Naples
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Lincoln HS

Trinity Prep. School

St. Andrew's School

60
60
60
59
55
53
51
51
51
50
48
46
46
46
45

Ransom-Everglades Sch

Pine Crest Prep. School
North Broward Prep. Sch
The Benjamin School

W. R. Boone HS

Nova HS

Satellite HS

Ponte Vedra HS

Palmer Trinity Sch

Miami Country Day School
Wiregrass Ranch HS
Hollywood Hills HS

Saint Edward's School
Atlantic Technical Center HS
School for Advanced Studies-Wolfson

12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

44
41
38
38
38
36
36
35
34
33
33
32
32
31
31



